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Women / XB / Sr B1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vale Barrios239
Discover gymnastics

9.450 10.000 9.9009.800 39.150
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eve Posada233
Mazeikas Gymnastics

9.250 9.900 9.7009.300 38.150
8T 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Avery Bacorn240
Discover gymnastics

9.600 9.200 9.7009.500 38.000
1 8T 2T 2T 3 

3 

Skye Moore230
PEARLAND ELITE

9.550 9.300 9.6009.500 37.950
2 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Stella Acosta247
AGC

9.150 9.850 9.5009.400 37.900
11 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Naya Dede252
HGA

9.400 9.100 9.6509.000 37.150
4T 11 11T 4 6 

6 

Avella Castro231
PEARLAND ELITE

9.250 9.200 9.2009.350 37.000
8T 8T 6 13 7 

7 

Lilyana Coffin251
Basels All Star

9.350 8.850 9.3009.450 36.950
7 12 4 11T 8 

8 

Vivianna Jones212
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.600 9.1009.100 36.450
15 4 9 14T 9 

9 

Layci Champion214
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.150 9.1008.500 36.150
4T 10 18T 14T 10 

10 

Temperance Rogers236
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 8.500 9.3009.000 36.000
10 15 11T 11T 11 

11 

Isabella Garza217
HVG

9.000 8.300 9.5009.050 35.850
13 17 10 6T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Underwood254
RBGA

8.100 9.450 9.3508.750 35.650
18 5 16 10 13 

13 

Gracy Tial218
AHGA

9.400 7.750 9.4009.000 35.550
4T 19 11T 8T 14 

14 

Millie Feldman256
HGC

8.700 8.400 9.4008.850 35.350
14 16 14T 8T 15 

15 

Annalyn Odat249
Texas Star

8.500 8.800 9.1008.850 35.250
16 13 14T 14T 16 

16 

Laila Sassani242
RPGA

8.300 8.550 8.9009.150 34.900
17 14 8 17 17 

17 

Leah Escamilla220
AHGA

8.000 9.350 8.8008.600 34.750
19 6 17 18 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Hodson204
IZG

9.100 8.150 8.3008.500 34.050
12 18 18T 19 19 

19 
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